Friday, October |

| opy Great Beginnings ! ! !
SC’IOO’ District L Assorted Cereal (loz) with Fl VSt tl/\l m’g S F, VSt

o ous B Tolmahe brenhlash

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Fruity Delights
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Mixed Fruit Juice
Fruit Cocktail
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Monday, October 4 Tuesday, October 5 Wednesday October 6 Thursday, October 7

Great Beginnings||Great Beginnings| |Great Beginnings| | Great Beginnings
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bowl||  Turkey Sausage Biscuit Assorted Cereal (loz) with Chicken Biscuit

Friday, October 8

Great Beginnings
Assorted Cereal (loz) with

(202) Or | Graham Crackers V Or Biscuit V
Or Raspberry Yogurt with Or Mini WG Waffles V Or

Mini WG French Toast V Granola V Cinnamon Roll V Bagel with Cream Cheese V
Fruaity Delights Frui€ty Delights

Fruity Delights | Fruity Delights || Fruity Delights Mixed Fruit Juice Orange Tangerine Juice

Orange Juice Apple Juice Orange Juice Fresh Fruit Fruit Cocktail
Fresh Gala Apple Sliced Peaches Banana
Milk Served with All Meals
(Inclement Weather Day 1) ( Inclement Weather Day 2)

[ Monday, October Il Tuesday, October 12 Wednesday, October I3 Thursday, October 14 Friday, October 15
P ||Great Beginnings| |Great Beginnings| | Great Beginnings| |Great Beginnings
14 g Ao Turkey Sausage Biscuit Pancake N Link Chicken Biscuit Assorted Cereal (loz) with

‘;.“f‘ umouy Or or or Biscuit V
Y Toasted Croissant with Jelly V| |Cinnamon Oatmeal Round V| |Whole Grain Blueberry Muffin or
» & Cheese Cubes V Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Fruity Delights || Fruity Delights Granola V
Mixed Fruit Juice Apple Juice Fruity Delights
Sliced Peaches Banana Orange Tangerine Juice Fruity Delights
Fresh Apple Mixed Fruit Juice
_ Fruit Cocktail
I doi¢
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Monday, October 18

/—\
Tuesday, October 10

Great Beginnings
Cinnamon Toast Crunch Bowl
(201)

Or
Mini WG French Toast V

Fruity Delights
Orange Juice
Fresh Gala Apple

Great Beginnings
Turkey Sausage Biscuit
Or
Raspberry Yogurt with
Granola V

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Sliced Peaches

Wednesday, October 20
Great Beginnings
Assorted Cereal with Graham

Crackers V
Or
Cinnamon Roll V

Fruity Delights

RED

RIBBON

CAMPAIGN®

Sponsored by National Family Partnership
www.redribbon.org

T
Thursday, October 2|
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Friday, October 22

Great Beginnings
Chicken Biscuit
Or

Mini WG Waffles V

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice

Great Beginnings

Assorted Cereal (loz) with
Biscuit V
Or

Bagel with Cream Cheese V

Fruity Delights

Orange Juice Fresh Fruit Orange Tangerine Juice
Banana Fruit Cocktail
/\ /\ ~ ~ /\
Monday, October 25 Tuesday, October 26 Wednesday, October 27 Thursday, October 28 Friday, October 29

Great Beginnings
Chicken Biscuit
or
Reduced Sugar Fruit Loops
with Graham Crackers V

Fruity Delights
Orange Tangerine Juice

Fresh Gala Apple

Great Beginnings
Turkey Sausage Biscuit
Or

Toasted Croissant with Jelly V

Fraity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice
Sliced Peaches

X

Great Beginnings
Pancake N Link
or
Cinnamon Oatmeal Round V!

Fruity Delights
Apple Juice
Banana

X

Great Beginnings
Chicken Biscuit
or

Whole Grain Blueberry Muffin
& Cheese Cubes V

Fruity Delights
Orange Tangerine Juice
Fresh Apple

X

Great Beginnings

Assorted Cereal (loz) with
Biscuit V
or

Strawberry Banana Yogurt &
Granola V

Fruity Delights
Mixed Fruit Juice

Fruit Cocktail x

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



